2004 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT				Secret	<b>ary of</b> 4 90001 013	<b>8:00 ar</b> <b>State</b> ***150.00
Principal Place of Business 6462 WEST FLAGLER ST WIAMI, FL 33144 US	Mailing Address 6462 WEST FLAGLER MIAMI, FL 33144	STREET			5405	55688
Principal Place of Business	3. Mailing Address					
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.			05192004 Chg-P CR2E034 (10/03)		10/03)	
City & State	City & State		4. FEI Number 65-0546		<u> </u>	Applied For Not Applicable
Zip Country	Zip	Country		of Status Desired	Føe	75 Additional Required
6. Name and Address of Currer	nt Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and a	Address of New F	Registered Agen	
BRANDON, MARIA V 3770 S.W. 122 COURT /IAMI, FL 33186	مىلىك بويە- ئەمامىرەيەرىمىسىسىسى	Street Addres	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
6		City			FL	Zip Code
the obligations of registered agent.		ts registered office or registered office or registered agent signature reg		n, in the State of Fl	lorida. Lam famil DATE	iar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent. SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered age FILE NOWIII FEE 15 \$150.00 Due by September;8, 2004	ent and itile if applicable. (NC 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor	DTE: Registered Agent signature requestions and the second s	uired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	In accordance corporation did	DATE with s. 607.193	3(2)(b), F.S., the e prior notice.
the obligations of registered agent. SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered age FILE NOWIII FEE 15 \$150.00 Due by September, 8 2004 10. OFFICERS AN ITILE P BRANDON, MARIA V 13770 S.W. 122 COURT	ent and title if applicable. (NC 9. Election Camp	DTE: Registered Agent signature requestion financing	uired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	In accordance	DATE with s. 607.193 not receive the FICERS AND DIR	3(2)(b), F.S., the e prior notice.
SIGNATURE Signature. typed or printed name of registered age FILE NOWIII FEE 13, \$150.00 Due by Septembér, 8, 2004 10. OFFICERS AN ITILE P BRANDON, MARIA V 13770 S.W. 122 COURT	ent and itile if applicable. (NC 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor ID DIRECTORS -	DTE: Registered Agent signature requestions and the second	uired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	In accordance corporation did	DATE with s. 607.193 not receive the FICERS AND DIR	3(2)(b), F.S., the e prior notice. IECTORS IN 11
the obligations of registered agent. SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered age FILE NOWILL FEE 15 \$150.00 Due by September, 8, 2004 10. OFFICERS AN ITILE P BRANDON, MARIA V 13770 S.W. 122 COURT MIAMI, FL 33186 ITILE 1 MAKE STREET ADDRESS	ent and itile if applicable. (NC 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor ID DIRECTORS - ( , Delete	DTE: Registered Agent signature requisition.	uired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	In accordance corporation did	DATE with s. 607.193 not receive the FICERS AND DIR	3(2)(b), F.S., the e prior notice. ECTORS IN 11 Change Addition
the obligations of registered agent. SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered age FILE NOWILL FEE 1\$\$150.00 Due by September,8, 2004 IO. OFFICERS AN ITLE P BRANDON, MARIA V 13770 S.W. 122 COURT MIAMI, FL 33186 ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE	ent and itile if applicable. (NC 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor ID DIRECTORS - (` Delete (` Delete	DTE: Registered Agent signature req paign Financing 1 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 1	uired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	In accordance corporation did	DATE with s. 607.193 not receive the FICERS AND DIR	3(2)(b), F.S., the prior notice.         ECTORS IN 11         Change       Addition         Change       Addition
the obligations of registered agent. SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered age FILE NOWILI FEE IS \$150.00 Due by September,8, 2004 IO. OFFICERS AN ITLE P BRANDON, MARIA V 13770 S.W. 122 COURT MIAMI, FL 33186 ITLE IMME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IMME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IMME ITTLE IMME IMME IMME IMME IMME IMME IMME IM	ent and itile if applicable. (NC 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor ID DIRECTORS - (` Delete (` Delete Delete	DTE: Registered Agent signature requisition.	uired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	In accordance corporation did	DATE with s. 607.193 not receive the FICERS AND DIR	3(2)(b), F.S., the prior notice.         BECTORS IN 11         Change       Addition         Change       Addition         Change       Addition         Change       Addition